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TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0012100191

Overview

2024/08/16 16:03:56
Price

286.00 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange SIX
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)
Benchmark SWISS
Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP

Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.07% (5.80)

CH0012100191
TECN

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

3,770 EUR

MARKET INDEX

285.80 CHF (10)
286.20 CHF (2)
281.20 CHF
287.80 CHF
281.00 CHF
280.20 CHF
284.827368 CHF
28,252
8,046,942.80
1,383
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=154063921,268514093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012100191&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012100191&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4941cc829694d96045451b9c6029ed024f70a6936bf51164ac512196235d3758&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92ba19822ac0efc57&time=1723904433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eae29d88b0610a144cb06ada779dc0d4f28888a4b16d8af48ee605e546cba53&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ade633f94692d514&time=1723904433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=debf0e51c29beaa6b5effa0d4e3b2c00f19e2d3192ee0895a24fc9ea770595bd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beca9783ec77aa6bf&time=1723904433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85b78207d3e66e396361a39661c3675fc509c436cd68fcc16be9ef308cadb2a6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e59e3c6a629cc138b&time=1723904433&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729991f9c31d9af5bb2cb4b2104bf11fadb9e013f3ff8a27cec756be313021cd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=472e28a295938f06f&time=1723904433&tool=RSC

TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

Details

2024/08/16 16:03:56

Price
286.00 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

2.07% (5.80)

ISIN CHO0012100191
Symbol TECN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,770 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 285.80 CHF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 286.20 CHF (2)
Open 281.20 CHF
High 287.80 CHF
Low 281.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 280.20 CHF
VWAP 284.827368 CHF
Volume (pcs) 28,252
Trading volume 8,046,942.80
Number of trades 1,383
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.20% -22.72% -45.70%
Perf (abs.) -75.40 -82.40 -235.80
Beta 0.91 1.01 1.19
Volatility 38.67 35.16 39.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/07/
11

2019/06/
28

2024/03/
07

2019/06/

Time

16:03

11:02

08:03

18:33

18:47

Price

286.00 CHF

312.374 CHF

225.80 EUR

400.00 USD

227.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
8.05

0.02
0.00
0.02

0.00

295.88 CHF (91,700
316.23 CHF (37,949
326.78 CHF (32,061
324.36 CHF (31,909
392.00 CHF (2024/03/12
265.00 CHF (2024/08/13
392.00 CHF (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
251.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1,383

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012100191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4557683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4557683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778674

TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)
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TECAN GROUP AG CHF0.10 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

OTECAN.

Contact Details
TECAN GROUP AG

Seestrasse 103 - 8708 Maennedorf
Telefon: +41-44-922-81-11

Fax: +41-44-922-81-12

E-mail: info@tecan.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Achim von
Leoprechting
Klaus Lun

Wael Yared
Andreas Wilhelm
Erik Norstrém
Ingrid Plrgstaller
Ralf Griebel

Tanja Micki

Ulrich Kanter

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christa Kreuzburg
Daniel Marshak
Karen Hubscher
Oliver Fetzer
Matthias Gillner
Monica Del Carmen
Manotas Urueta

Myra Eskes

Lukas
Braunschweiler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@tecan.com
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